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առաջարկվող ապրանքի ամբողջական
  ԴՈՔՍ ՔՈՄՊՅՈՒՏՐ ՍՊԸ-ն ՀՀ ՖՆ-ԷԱՃԱՊՁԲ-25/2 ծածկագրով կազմակերպված էլեկտրոնային աճուրդին մասնակցելու շրջանակում

ներկայացնում է իր կողմից առաջարկվող ապրանքի ամբողջական նկարագիրը
  Չափաբաժնի

համար
Առաջարկվող ապրանքի

տեխնիկական բնութագիրը
2 2 C9200L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data only, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 2 CON-SNT-C920L48E SNTC-8X5XNBD

Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Net 60 2 C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term license 2
C9200L-DNA-E-48-5Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term license, Service months 60 2 C9200L-NW-E-48

C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license 2 CAB-TA-EU Europe AC Type A Power Cable 2 PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5
Power Supply Blank 4 C9200-STACK-BLANK Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module 2 C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR

TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300 2 C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4 2 CAB-
GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300 2 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment 1 FTDV-SEC-SUB Cisco Firepower TD Virtual Subscription 1 SVS-FTDV-SEC-M Embedded Online

Support for Cisco Firepower TD Virtual 4 FTD-V-100S-BSE-K9 Cisco Firepower TD Virtual Base Lic, 16 Gbps,Service
months60, 4 FTD-V-100S-T Cisco Firepower TD Virtual Threat Protection Lic, 16 Gbps, Service months 60, 4

FPR3105-NGFW-K9 Cisco Secure Firewall 3105 NGFW Appliance, 1U 4 CON-SNT-FPR3105N SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Secure
Firewal, Service months 60, 4 FPR3105T-TMC Cisco Secure Firewall 3105 TD, Malware and URL License 4 L-FPR3105T-
TMC-5Y Cisco Secure Firewall 3105 TD, AMP & URL Filtering 5Y Subs,Service months 60, 4 FPR3K-PWR-AC-400 Cisco
Secure Firewall 3K Series 400W AC Power Supply 8 CAB-ACE AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M 4 SF-F3K-
TD7.3.1-K9 Threat Defense software v7.3.1 for FPR3105 4 FPR3K-SSD900 Cisco Secure Firewall 3K Series 900GB 4
FPR3K-SLIDE-RAILS Cisco Secure Firewall 3100 Slide Rail Kit 4 FPR3105-BSE Cisco Secure Firewall 3105 Base Lic 8



FPR3K-FAN Cisco Secure Firewall 3K Series Fan Tray 4 FPR3K-SSD-BLANK Cisco Secure Firewall 3100 Series SSD Blank
Slot Cover 4 FPR3K-NM-BLANK Cisco Secure Firewall 3100 Network Module Blank Slot Cover 4 CAB-CONS-RJ45-DB9

Console Cable 6ft with RJ45 and DB9F 4 FPR3K-PWR-AC-400 Cisco Secure Firewall 3K Series 400W AC Power Supply 16
SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 2 SF-FMC-VMW-10-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center,

(VMWare) for 10 devices 2 CON-ECMU-SFFMCK9V SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Firepower Management Center, (VMWa,
Service months60 4 N9K-C93180YC-FX3H Nexus 9300 24p 1/10/25G, 6p 40/100G, MACsec,SyncE 4 CON-SNT-N9KCFX3H
SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 24p 1/10/Service months60 4 NXK-AF-PI Dummy PID for Airflow Selection Port-side Intake 4

MODE-NXOS Mode selection between ACI and NXOS 4 NXOS-CS-10.5.1F Nexus 9300, 9500, 9800 NX-OS SW 10.5.1
(64bit) Cisco Silicon 4 NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit, 1RU front and rear removal 16 NXA-

FAN-35CFM-PI Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow 4 NXK-MEM-16GB Additional memory of 16GB for Nexus
Switches 8 NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU - Port Side Intake 8 CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A
CEE 7/7 Plug, EU 96 SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 4 NXOS-SLP-INFO-9K Info PID for Smart

Licensing using Policy for N9K 4 DCN-OTHER Select if this product will NOT be used for AI Applications 4
C1E1TN9300XF-5Y Data Center Networking Essentials Term N9300 XF, 5Y 4 SVS-B-N9K-ESS-XF EMBEDDED SOLN

SUPPORT SWSS FOR NEXUS 9K 4 C8500-12X Cisco Catalyst 8500-12X Edge Platform 4 CON-SNT-C85012X5
SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco C8500-12X10GE , Service months 60, 4 EDGE-OTHER Edge other deployments for Enterprise or SP
4 C8500-RFID-1R Cisco C8500 RFID - 1RU 4 MEM-C8500-16GB Cisco C8500 16GB DRAM 4 C8500-ACCKIT-19 Cisco C8500

Accessory Kit - 19" rack 4 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 4
C8000-HSEC U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for C8000 series 4 TE-R-SW TE agent for IOSXE on Enterprise
Routing 4 SC8KAEPUK9-179 UNIVERSAL 16 SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 4 IOSXE-AUTO-

MODE IOS XE Autonomous or SD-Routing mode for Unified image 8 PWR-CH1-750WACR Cisco C8500/CW9800 750W AC
Power Supply 8 CAB-ACE AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M 4 DNA-P-T3-A-5Y Cisco DNA Advantage On-Prem Lic
5Y - upto 10G (Aggr, 20G), Service months 60, 4 SVS-PDNA-ADV Embedded Support for SW - Tiered DNA Advantage On-

Prem 4 DSTACK-T3-A Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 10G (Aggr, 20G) 4 NWSTACK-T3-A Cisco Network Advantage
Stack - upto 10G (Aggr, 20G) 4 SDWAN-UMB-ADV Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage 4 DNAC-ONPREM-PF Cisco DNA

Center On Prem Deployment Option for WAN 4 TE-EMBED-WANI Cisco ThousandEyes WAN Insights Embedded 4 C85-12X-
PF C8500-12X Platform Selection for DNA Subscription 4 IOSXE-AUTO-MODE-PF IOS XE Autonomous or SD-Routing mode

for Unified image 6 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 5m 128 CABLE, DUPLEX LC-LC PATCH CORD, MMF, 5M







 

ПОЛНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
 

предлагаемого товара
  ДОКС КОМПЬЮТЕР OOO в качестве участника в рамках участия в электронном аукционе под кодом ՀՀ ՖՆ-ԷԱՃԱՊՁԲ-25/2 ниже

представляет полное описание предлагаемого им товара.
  Номер лота Предлагаемый товар

технические характеристики
2
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